Texas A&M University-Central Texas

2016-2017 Tuition and Fee Charts
Non-Resident Undergraduate Variable (Summer) Non-Resident Graduate Variable (Summer)
Cohort Group: UGVARI Cohort Group: GRVARI

Student University Recreational Student University Recreational Bachelor Bonus

SCH Total Tuition Total ‘helor Bonus Savi Total Tuition Total

Services Fee Services Fee Sports Fee Services Fee Services Fee Sports Fee Savings
1 s 612.27 | $ 19.80 [ $ 90.83 | $ 50.00 772.90 B - 1S 620.57 | $ 19.80 | $ 90.83 | $ 781.20
2| S 1,224.54 | $ 39.60 | $ 146.66 | S 50.00 1,460.80 | - 2| S 1,241.13 | $ 39.60 | $ 146.66 | $ 50.00 1,477.39
3| $ 1,836.81 | $ 59.40 | $ 202.49 | $ 50.00 2,148.70 S - 3[$ 1,861.70 | $ 59.40 | $ 202.49 | $ 50.00 2,173.59
4] S 2,449.08 | $ 79.20 | $ 25832 | $ 50.00 2,836.60 S - 4| S 2,482.26 | $ 79.20 | $ 25832 | $ 50.00 2,869.78
5] $ 3,061.35 | $ 99.00 | $ 314.15 | $ 50.00 3,524.50 S - 5 $ 3,102.83 [ $ 99.00 | $ 314.15 | $ 50.00 3,565.98
6| $ 3,673.62 | $ 118.80 | $ 369.98 | $ 50.00 4,212.40 B - 6 S 3,723.39 [ $ 118.80 | $ 369.98 | $ 50.00 4,262.17
71 $ 4,285.89 | $ 138.60 | $ 42581 | $ 50.00 4,900.30 B - 7| $ 4,343.96 | $ 138.60 | $ 42581 | $ 50.00 4,958.37
8|S 4,898.16 | S 158.40 | $ 481.64 | $ 50.00 5,588.20 S - 8|S 4,964.52 | $ 158.40 | $ 481.64 | S 50.00 5,654.56
9| $ 5,510.43 | $ 178.20 | $ 537.47 | $ 50.00 6,276.10 S - 9| S 5,585.09 [ $ 178.20 | $ 537.47 | $ 50.00 6,350.76
10 $ 6,122.70 | $ 198.00 | $ 593.30 | $ 50.00 6,964.00 S - 10| $ 6,205.65 [ $ 198.00 | $ 593.30 | $ 50.00 7,046.95
11 $ 6,734.97 | $ 217.80 | $ 649.13 | $ 50.00 7,651.90 S - 11 $ 6,826.22 | S 217.80 | $ 649.13 | $ 50.00 7,743.15
12| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B - 12 $ 7,446.78 | S 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,439.34
13| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 668.10 13| $ 8,067.35 [ $ 237.60 | $ 760.79 | $ 50.00 9,115.74
14| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 1,336.20 14| S 8,687.91 [ $ 237.60 | $ 816.62 | $ 50.00 9,792.13
15 $ 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 2,004.30 15| $ 9,308.48 | $ 237.60 | $ 872.45 | $ 50.00 10,468.53
16| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 2,672.40 16| $ 9,929.04 | $ 237.60 | $ 928.28 | $ 50.00 11,144.92
17| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 3,340.50 17| $  10,549.61 | S 237.60 | $ 984.11 | $ 50.00 11,821.32
18| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 4,008.60 18[ S  11,170.17 | $ 237.60 | $ 1,039.94 | $ 50.00 12,497.71
19| $ 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 4,676.70 19| $  11,790.74 | $ 237.60 | $ 1,095.77 | $ 50.00 13,174.11
20| $ 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 5,344.80 20($ 12,41130(S 237.60 | $ 1,151.60 | $ 50.00 13,850.50
21( $ 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 6,012.90 21($  13,031.87 [ $ 237.60 | $ 1,207.43 | $ 50.00 14,526.90
22($ 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 6,681.00 22($  13,652.43 [ $ 237.60 | $ 1,263.26 | $ 50.00 15,203.29
23| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 7,349.10 23[$  14,273.00 (S 237.60 | $ 1,319.09 | $ 50.00 15,879.69
24| S 7,347.24 | $ 237.60 | $ 704.96 | $ 50.00 8,339.80 B 8,017.20 24[$  14,893.56 [ $ 237.60 | $ 1,374.92 | $ 50.00 16,556.08

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00-$30.00

Certificate Fee: $25.00-$100.00

Certification Fee: $25.00-$150.00

Internship Fee: $100.00-$3000.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Related Fees (Field Placement, etc.): $5.00-$175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Materials Fee (based upon course requirements)

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, these costs are contingent upon rates calculated by the Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students enrolled in Texas public universities. There, the
actual rate will vary pending this calculation.



